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RACE RESULTS &

Phil LeBreton
Justin Bates
Mike Chilly
Perry LeBreton
Erik Wade
Tony Sprague
Tina Meserve
Guy Berthiaume
Ludo Bruyere
Kevin Petrak
Gary LaFreniere
Andy Katz
David Chiappetta
Craig Rukszois
Ross LaFreniere
Tom Menendez
David Tweedic
Ken Cotton
Chris Cardenas
RJ Harper

Tom Hite

Jesse Remillard
Miles Noonan
Thatcher Newkirk
Erik Seastead
Joe Lizotte

Jon Chapin
Andy Meucci
David Young
John Manzer
Eric Brown
Steve Saunders
Dennis Beers
Shawn Lawler
Conrad Gardiner
Darrell Haskell
Raul Siren
Tyler Tracy
Daniel Hapgood
Matthew Hross
Robert Kanner
Frank Bouchard
Sarah Bard

Ben Milster
Brooks Dow
Mike Simoneau
Jon Janelle
Bucky Rogers
Justin Howard
Ed Ferreira
Jerry Martin
September 2002
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NEW BALANCE 5K SKOWHEGAN - 8/24/02
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Jeffrey Preble
Bryant Bourgoin
Melissa Miller
Beth Allen
Andrew Vigue
Sean Anderson
Max Cohen
Jesse Hall
Stephanie LaBonte
Steve Pinkham
Jane Rau

David Benn

Ben Dube

Matt Johnson
Mike Oxley
Thomas Beers
Ben Reed
Rebecca Goggins
Christina Bouchard
Dave Samuelian
Erin Lawler
Jessica Theriault
Ron Chase

Ed Chesnet
Karen Coughlin
John Dostie
Brian Mason
Michelle Dostie
Ben Gram

Jill Taylor
Loretta Wilber
Tinia Dyer
Kirstin Uecker
Darrell Toothaker
Dianna Marshall
Doug Allen

Jake Cutler

Jim Moore
David McManus
Cassidy Brann
Mike Kay
Nancy Mills
Ellen Spring
Mike Brooks
Keith Curtis
Erica Kibbe
Robert Smith
John Ross

100 Patti Murray

101

Jeremy Maheu

102 Jerry Saint Amand
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21:38S
21:43S
21:45%
21:47S*
21:50
21:55
21:57
21:59
22:01*
22:02
22:118*
22:13S
22:31
22:41
22:50
22:54
22:55
22:565*
22:57*
22:58
23:00%
23:04%*
23:06
23:15
23:18%*
23:20
23:22
23:28S*
23:30
23:39%
23:46S*
23:51*
23:558*
23:58
24:03*
24:03S
24:10
24:11S
24:16S
24:22%
24:26
24:27S*
24:35%
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24:44S
25:10%
25:15
25:16
25:318*
25:32
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Ormond Irish
Richard Cavanaugh
Charles Opacki
Anne Uecker
Devin Cooper
Andrew Melrose
Thomas Burian
Melanie Drew
Craig Drew
Nicole Ames
Emily Theriault
Ann Tweedie
Scott Ballard
Tara Yandian
Lindsey Pinkham
Tim Amers

Paul Thompson
Holly Dubord
Blake Leche
Melissa Rainey
Hannah Allen
Meredith Allen
Tim Smith

Mary Ann Robinson
Christie Leche
Penny Vaillancourt
Dick Miles
Debbie Moreau
Matthew Rainey
Rebecca Rainey
Carlton Mendell
Tasha Dunham
Richard Chaloff
Sarah Saucier
Stephanie Uecker
Nancy Smith
Maeghan Fredrikson
Melissa Grant
Crystal Wilford
Trina Toothaker
Linda Benn
Denise Brooks
Marsha Hartz
Chris Wilford
Maria Bouchard
Julius Marzul
Jessaca Wilford
Fern Spring
Lora McManus
Debra Pelton
Sabrina Pelton
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26:00
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27:18S*
27:18S
27:24%
27:26*
27:28%*
27:31
27:54*
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28:00
28:06
28:10S*
28:16
28:20%*
28:20S*
28:21S*
28:48S
28:51S*
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29:16*
29:45S
29:46%
29:52
29:53*
30:038
30:06*
30:55
31:59*
32:198*
32:30S*
32:56*
32:57*
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36:29*
37:24SW*
37:48S*
37:555W*
41:31
43:09*
44:14
51:00%*
58:50*
58:57S*
68:23
68:23
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